ASS. REC. BY: CS Alh 201	7586 Ruf3 7586
TOC. NEC. BY:	GNMENT
	Veh No: SKS 1039C Yr Regn: 2015 1 MAR
From: Date:	Type: M.Cat / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or
OD 17 IWS I TP RES I OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Make: MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2-4 c.c 2360
To Inspect Vehicle No: SKS 1039 C	
at Workshop m/s CYCLG & CARRIANG	GOODIE GREET
of Jetherson crossen	oburcasing 11408.
Insured: ALL	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: JMYXTGF3WFZOOL657:
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: TBA 600	Steering: Ingride / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / MRim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 225 55 R18
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO I FOKO or
	TOTO MOKO OF .
Bal. or Market Value: 69K	- Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal mm , R/Bal mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Balmm U/Balmm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. B/07/2000 D.O.I. 14/09/2020
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at CYUC & CAROLAGE (Ph)
CA I REV & REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
- I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I	
16/10/20 Final fig \$12,912.24 confirmed b	y email (Red 3720.58, 22%)
7.8	
· ·	
Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	C.
:	Days Of Repair: 6
Date/Tune, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee:
10/10/20-Typist	Transportation:
Add Fe	ee:: Site Insp (\$s+Rssi
Morimon	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Reput-ormai: Merimen	Tech love (%
<del>Lunip Տառ</del> / Լ.Ե.J.: (‡ \$12,912.24 )	7.00%
	: Weelland (\$)
	TOTAL

s. Gr., 2"



#### **CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED** PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

MOTORS

Ao : 1977014696

#### **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	Cust No/Name	KCV13801/Mr Tan Peng Seng (chen Bingchen
Ltd.	Reg No/Reg Date	SKS1039C / 25/03/201
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT	Date In/Mileage	/ 114063
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16	Chassis No	JMYXTGF3WFZ001657
AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120	Engine No	4B12PG7136
Contact No 6419 1892	Make/Model	MIT/OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT AWD (F27)
	Colour/Trim	UO1 / BK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
(AX00008	Credit	14/09/2020/ 11:26	QUD	247 / DonBong		57305		
		Description of Good	ls / Service	S	Qty	<b>Unit Price</b>	Disc%	Amount /
E PNT88000								1125 1380.00
RENEW AC	CIDENT DA	AMAGED PARTS ON FROM	IT BUMPER	FACE,				(1,2)
	FENUER,	RH MOULDING GARNISH	, REPAIR	REAR BUMPER FACE				60.00
PNT88000	ND THETAL	L FRONT PARKING ASS	TCT					00.00
PNT98000	NU THSTAL	LL FRUNT PARKING ASS	131					10CU 2180 0
	RK SPRAY	FRONT BUMPER, RH FR	ONT FENDE	0				1050 2780.0
BOTH RH	DOOR. REA	AR BUMPER FACE AND A	FFECTED P	ORTION				
SUNDRY		ar sometrine mo	II LOILD I	OKT TOK				✓ 80.0
APPLY BO	DY SEALAN	NT						/ .
			п		п			30.0
CHECK WIT	RING AND	CHASSIS ELECTRICAL	SYSTEM >	ima	47			,
10028901		IL,	21		11 (=	)		120.0
TO CARRY	OUT DIAG	GNOSTIC CHEÇK <u>LUSIN</u> GÎ	HI-SCAN PI		66	7		٠
USING HI	-SCAN PRO	) TEST						1-9 /
30000001								450?- 575.0
		AGE DAMAGES						
WHEELALIG		5 1 1/5 41						120.0
SUNDRY	t Comput	erize Full Wheel Al	ignment					
	NEW DU E	RONT AND RH REAR SP	ODT DIM II	NCI LIDING				60.0
BALANCING	Marana were to	KONT AND KIT KEAK SE	OKI KIN II	ICLODING				, circl
SUNDRY	48							YUN 800.0
	FRONT A	ND RH REAR TIRE						10.0
SUNDRY								30 50.0
SUNDRIES								10 7
HEADLAMP	ASSY, RH (	(m/o			1.00	1852.00	23.00	1426.0
TANK, WIND	SHIFFD M	ASHER -			1.00		23.00	
MUTUK, HEA	ULAMP WA	SHEK - 7			1.00	354.00	23.00	272.5
GROMMET, W	INDSHIEL	D WASHER -,			1.00	5.00	23.00	3.8
COVER, ENG	ROOM UNI	DER,RR RH 🚣			1.00		23.00	
COVER, ENG	ROOM UNI	DER, RR LH ?			1.00		23.00	
COVER, ENG	ROOM UNI	DER, FR			1.00	348.00	23.00	267.9

Confirm & accepted by

יי תפרחייי

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



m: mi /I nsp

d: No No No

## CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

#### **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

: 197701469G	LOTIMATE	GS1 Reg No : MR-8300111-7			
Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date				
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16	Date In/Mileage Chassis No	/ 114063 JMYXTGF3WFZ001657			
AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1892	Engine No Make/Model	4B12PG7136 MIT/OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT AWD (F27)			
	Colour/Trim	U01 / BK			

Account No Terms I	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
(Ax00008 Credit	14/09/2020/ 11:26	QUD	247 / DonBong		57305		
	<b>Description of Good</b>	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price		Amount
M COVER, ENG ROOM UNDI	ER, FR ?			1.00	149.00	23.00	114.73
M BRACKET, FR BUMPER :	SIDE, LH X			1.00		23.00	18.4
BRACKET, FR BUMPER	SIDE, RH M			1.00	24.00	23.00	18.4
1 FACE, FR BUMPER de.				1.00	1036.00		797.7
COVER, FR FOG LAMP A				1.00		23.00	15.4
GARNISH, FR BUMPER,	RH X			1.00	##F 7 7 70	23.00	24.6
GARNISH, FR FOG LAME				1.00		23.00	38.5
REINFORCEMENT, FR BU				1.00	503.00		387.3
MOULDING, FR BUMPER,	, RH SCR			1.00	116.00	23.00	89.3
MOULDING, RR WHEEL A				1.00	199.00		153.2
MOULDING, RR BUMPER,	, RH SOL	п		$\Box^{1.00}$	106.00	23.00	81.6
FENDER, FR RH 5		250		5 7.00	688.00	23.00	529.7
AIR DAM, SIDE, RH		$\geq$		1.00	541.00		416.5
HUB ASSY, FR WHEEL		$\mathcal{D}$		1 (4.00)	235.00	23.00	180.9
SNAP RING, FR WHEEL	пов			1.00	25.00	23.00	19.2
BEARING, FR WHEEL HL		Auto Consulta	nts hence notify	1.00	151.00		116.2
KNUCKLE, RH ?	1 the F	Repairer of the	following:	1.00	356.00	23.00	274.1
ARM ASSY, FR SUSP, LV	WR RH	survey before/aft	er spray painting	1.00	337.00	23.00	259.4
CROSSMEMBER, FR AXLE	E,NO.1 '- 10 d	splay damaged p	art(s) during resurvey	1.00	1114.00	23.00	857.7
	Parts	prices are subject	ct to confirmation	1.00	484.00		372.6
PAD, FR SUSP SPRING,	UPR ·	egal modification	a "Without Prejudice" basis	1.00	71.00	23.00	54.6
	Sunr	lementan itam/a	s) is allowed	1.00	35.00	23.00	26.9
1	STRUT . is su	piect to final appro	must be resurveyed and wal from Insurance Company	1.00	136.00	23.00	104.7
LINK, FR SUSP STABIL	75557112 7		10 (3	1.00	137.00	23.00	105.4
JEIN & ETHN 1331,3	IEERING . Acknow	vledged by Repair	rer	1.00	1211.00	23.00	932.4
	Cincot			2.00	62.00	23.00	95.48
RH REAR HUB ASSY, REAL RH FRONT WHEEL, DISC	R WHEEL Date:			1.00	416.00	23.00	320.32
1 RH REAR WHEEL, DISC	· sar			_! 1.00	1102.00		848.54
WILLEL, DISC	SURVEYOR N	AME: ROY	m - up quoing	1.00 [8	1102.00	23.00	848.54
	SURVEYOR SI		ful				
	DATE	09/2020	P1600				
Confirm & accepted by	REMARKS : _	6	lays				
			fore print		Net 15635.9		15,635.9 1094.5
	Exce	SS:TBA	KEVERS	pa 👛 saas s			Edit (Copyrior continuation Scott - 144)
Authorized cianata				Tot	al Payabl	e	16,730.4
Authorized signatory a	and company stamp						

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement, however, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing

79457 / Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd - Pandan Gardens DATE & TIME: 14/09/2020 13:46 TTED BY: Mabel Tan Shieh Yuen

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### MPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for or this report will be lorwarded by the insurers of the Girchard swallable upon application by interested parties, archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

14/09/2020 13:46

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

13/09/2020 17:10

Date Of Accident **Exact Location Of Accident** 

TOWARDS PIE FROM CHANGI AIRPORT

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKS1039C

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

TAN PENG SENG

NRIC No

SXXXX798E

Email Address

LUCKYCOW@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-98559852

Alternative Phone No

OTHERS-98559852

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

**MITSUBISHI** 

Model

OUTLANDER-2.4 CVT (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

YES

If No. Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

2100406599

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

TAN PENG SENG

NRIC No

SXXXX798E

Date Of Birth

02/12/1973

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

**Driving Experience** 

05/07/1997

23 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-98559852

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-98559852

**EMail Address** 

LUCKYCOW@GMAIL.COM

61 PASIR RIS GROVE #14-04

tcode

518215

as driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

f No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PROPERTY

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: SHARON SOH

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 11

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

RAILING AT THE BEND

Vehicle Category

NA/UNKNOWN

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance.
   Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time 14 14 2000

10Gm

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time
J.H. Co.

14 Sept 2020 | 04 00 Has Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.



T/20200913/2076

1 of 3

Report No. T/20200913/2076

Police Station Of Origin:

Changi N.P.C

9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914

Tel No: 1800-5872999

## REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 20 19:54	lade:	Vide Report No.: G/20200913/0224	Station Diary No.: 34		
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars				
	Informant: NG SENG		Address: 61 PASIR RIS GROVE #14-04 SINGAPORE 518215			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7346798E			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 98559852			
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	ΈN	Email: luckycow@gmail.com			
Sex: Male	Age: 46	Date of Birth: 02/12/1973	: Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: IT CONSULTANT			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3  Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 13/09/2020 17:10	Type of Location Bend
Location:				
PAN-ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY			
Weather:		Road Surface:	R	and Spand Limits
Drizzling		Wet		oad Speed Limit: 0 Km/h
Drizzling Traffic Flow: One Way Type of Collis		Wet Traffic Control: Not Controlled	5	

Vehicle No.	1 11	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Deserve
SKS1039C	Car				Condition	No of Passenger
	Cai	MITSUBISHI	OUTLANDE R 2.4 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG AWD S/R	Grey	Slightly Damaged	1

Vehicle No.	Insurance Company			
		Insurance No	Effective	Evning Date
SKS 1039C	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	2100406599-05	25/03/2020	Expiry Date 24/03/2021

F

imal <u>/TF</u> rispe orkst

No. No Su

Bai

IDA.



T/20200913/2076

2 of 3

Report No. T/20200913/2076

Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Person					As an Arra	The state of the s	
Any Pedestrian Ir							
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL Use of Pe			Use of Ped	Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Driver		er and a second		il en mari			
Name	TAN PENG SENG		ID No.		S7346798E		
Related Vehicle	NIL			Contact No. 98		98559852	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch		NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NII	L	Degree of		NIL		

#### Brief Details.

On 13/09/2020 at about 1710hrs, I was travelling at 55km/hr at the roundabout when I lost control of my vehicle thus hitting the right railing at the bend. After alighting the vehicle, I realized that my front right tire had burst thus resulting in the lost of control of the vehicle. I wish to state my wife and I did not suffer any injuries from this accident. The supporting beam behind the railing fell off and there was a slight damages caused to the right side of my car front bumper.

LTA marshal was at scene at 1745hrs to assist us with the accident. Shortly after, traffic police arrived at scene and instructed me to proceed to any neighborhood police station to lodge a report to facilitate with further investigation. A case card (G/20200913/0224) was then issued to us by Sgt Alfian.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200913/2076

Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

**CONTINUATION OF REPORT** 

Sketch Plan

To at W

Insured: Policy No. laims No.

n Insured:

ient's Recoi of Veh:

Condition) le veh had . Pair at the ti

Value:

1 24 HR

rson Conté

**NP168** 

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 ROY WANG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 13/09/2020 19:54
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / SI YEO CHUN JIAN Contact No.: 65476213	Classification Of Case:

FIT I DEFERMA " IKINA MIM



0

tin.

AIG Asla Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd AIG Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16

### MOTOR ACCIDENT INTERVIEW FORM

		:	T	AN PENG	SEN	G
<sub>VAME</sub> /EHICLE NUMBER		:	3	SKS 103	90	
DATE/ TIME OF ACCIDENT		:		13 SEPT	2021	/ 1710 HRS
PLACE OF ACCIDENT		:		TOWARD	PIE	(FROM ALADORT)
THIRD PARTY VEHICLE (IF AN	IY)	:		HA		
HIRD PARTY VEHICLE (II THE					******	********
**************************************	****** R JOURN	********** IEY AND WH	ERE WA	S THE INTEND	ED DESTIN	IATION BEFORE THE ACCIDENT?
TERMINAL B 3	40	PASIR	RIS	GOOVE	(HOY	ne)
						161
DID YOU DRINK ANY ALCO POLICE CONDUCT ANY BRE	HOLIC D	RINKS BEFO	RE YOU FON YO	DRIVE ON THI U? IF YES, WHA	E DAY OF T	THE ACCIDENT? IF YES, DID THE TRAFFIC E RESULTS?
NOPE						
-						
WHAT IS THE TYPE OF COL	LISION A	ND THE EXTE	NSIVEN	ess of the DA d Back	MAGES TO Rim	all vehicles involved? & Body (Right)
WERE YOU OR YOUR PASS FOR INVESTIGATION? NOPE	SENGER/	S INJURED? I	F INJUR	ED, WHICH HO	SPITAL? V	VERE YOU TAKEN TO THE TRAFFIC POLICE

NAME: TAN PENG SENC

I AFFIRMED THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS GIVEN TO MY BEST KNOWLEDGE

## **UNDERTAKING**

I, TAH PENG confirm that the Singapore A	SENO	, (NRIC No. S	73467986, hereby		
confirm that the Singapore A	ccident State	ement lodged by me on	14 Scpr 2021		
		e accident involving			
SICS 1039C, in which I was the driver are true and accurate to the best of my					
knowledge, information and b	oelief.				
I acknowledge that my insure a breach of policy terms and		able under the contract	of insurance if there is		
In the event that an unrelate	ed/unreported	d third party property or	injury claim arises or		
there is evidence emerges that there is a breach of policy terms and conditions, I					
irrevocably undertake to absolve my insurer from all liability under the contract of insurance and I undertake to re-pay any sums paid by my insurers pursuant to the					
		naid by my ins	urers pursuant to the		
		y sums paid by my ins			
insurance and I undertake contract of insurance upon r		y sums paid by my ins			
		y sums paid by my ins			
		y sums paid by my ins			
contract of insurance upon r	receipt of writt	y sums paid by my ins			
contract of insurance upon r	eceipt of writt	y sums paid by my insten demand by my insur			
Signature Name of Insured / Driver	: TAN	y sums paid by my insten demand by my insur  Ly  PENG SENG			
Signature Name of Insured / Driver Nric No.	: TAN	y sums paid by my insten demand by my insur  Ly  PENG SENG  3467986			
Signature Name of Insured / Driver Nric No.	: TAN	y sums paid by my insten demand by my insur  Ly  PENG SENG  3467986			
Signature  Name of Insured / Driver  Nric No.  Date	: TAH : 84.	y sums paid by my insten demand by my insur  Ly  PENG SENG  3467986			
Signature  Name of Insured / Driver  Nric No.  Date  Signature	TAN	y sums paid by my insten demand by my insur  A  HENG SENG  346798E  SEPT DOD!			

Enquiry

# ARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

owner Partie

rehicle Details

vehicle No.:

vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

HR.

COE Rebate Amount:

**Total Rebate Amount:** 

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Sep 2020

Singapore NRIC

798E

SKS1039C

No

14 Sep 2020

**MITSUBISHI** 

OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG AWD S/R

Grey

2014

4B12PG7136

JMYXTGF3WFZ001657

123.0 kW (164 bhp)

\$17,866.00

25 Mar 2015

25 Mar 2015

0

\$17,866.00

Yes

24 Mar 2025

\$12,506.00

24 Mar 2025

E - Open Category

10

\$73,990.00

\$33,494.00

\$46,000.00

OK

gcarmart.com/used\_cars/info.php?ID=915255&DL=3133

## ▶ Mitsubishi Outlander 2.4A Sunroof

Financial

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Map

## **CAR BUYERS**

CLUB

BY CAR BUYERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Price	\$62,800		
Depreciation ③	\$10,190 /yr View models with similar depre	Reg Date	26-Nov-2015 (5yrs 2mths 11days COE left)
Mileage	73,000 km (15.2k/yr) .	Manufactured ②	2015
Road Tax 🐑	\$1,636 /yr	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value ①	\$45,889 as of today (change)	OMV 🔿	\$19,606
COE (*)	\$61,300	ARF (E)	\$19,606
Engine Cap	2,360 cc	Power	123.0 kW (164 bhp)
Curb Weight 🔘	1,530 kg	No. of Owners	1
Type of Vehicle	SUV		

#### **Features**

Refined Power Through It's 2.4L Engine Combined With Huge Cabin Space Makes The Outlander The Most Value For Money Large 7-Seater SUV In It's Class! View specs of the Mitsubishi Outlander (2014-2015)











